
DR2982 BLUE PMS 298

DR2902 LT BLUE PMS 290

DR3172 AQUA PMS 317

DR3252 TOURQUOISE PMS 325

DR3452 MINT GREEN PMS 345

DR3902 CHARTREUSE PMS 390

DR3672 LIME PMS 367

DRGRN2 GREEN PMS GREEN

DR1172 GOLD PMS 117

DR1412 TAN PMS 141

DR4652 BROWN PMS 465

DR1962 PINK PMS 196

DR2562 LAVENDER PMS 256

DR5272 PURPLE PMS 527

DR1852 RED PMS 185

DR2182 ROSE PMS 218

DR1782 SALMON PMS 178

DR1622 PEACH PMS 162

DR1372 ORANGE PMS 137

DR4292 GRAY PMS429

DRWHT2 WHITE BLACK

SIDNKA RED / WHITE

SIDI RED / WHITE

SIDAD WHITE / RED

DR2981 BLUE PMS 298

DR2901 LT BLUE PMS 290

DR3171 AQUA PMS 317

DR3251 TOURQUOISE PMS 325

DR3451 MINT GREEN PMS 345

DR3901 CHARTREUSE PMS 390

DR3671 LIME PMS 367

DRGRN1 GREEN PMS GREEN

DR1171 GOLD PMS 117

DR1411 TAN PMS 141

DR4651 BROWN PMS 465

DR1961 PINK PMS 196

DR2561 LAVENDER PMS 256

DR5271 PURPLE PMS 527

DR1851 RED PMS 185

DR2181 ROSE PMS 218

DR1781 SALMON PMS 178

DR1621 PEACH PMS 162

DR1371 ORANGE PMS 137

DR4291 GRAY PMS 429

DRWHT1 WHITE BLACK

SIDAS WHITE / RED

SIDA WHITE / RED

SIDDNR WHITE / RED

ALLERGIC

ALLERGIC

NURSING LABELS

DRYEL1                                  (Not Shown Actual Size) DRYEL2                                (Not Shown Actual Size)

Charles-Gray's Ring Binder Style Patient Chart Spine ID Labels are great to quickly identify charts. 
Generous writing area and special adhesive allows labels to peel-off clean with no sticky residue, yet 
are secure for every application. Available in 22 different colors. 

 
5-3/8" W x 1-3/8" H - 200 Labels per roll.                           Peels off Clean Every Time!
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